Railroad
Battery
Solutions.
8 CH 33P 6 HHG 31P
Rolls Railroad & Diesel Starter Series
Designed to meet and exceed the performance requirements of the Railroad Industry, Rolls heavy-duty
models deliver heavy-duty plate construction, 180+ day liquid reserves and superior cycle life in durable
high-temperature retardant & moisture-tight cases. Each modular 2-volt cell is securely bolted and fully

combinations possible
•	 Maintenance-free (no topping up)
during the whole service life
•	 Very low gassing thanks to the internal
gas recombination
Type*** flame retardant
acc. to UL94-V0 Part number Nominal voltage
V
Nominal capacity
(30°C, 1.70 Vpc Ah / C5)
DIMENSIONS
 L x W x H (mm)
Weight **** approx.
kg Terminal Terminal
position
SR 6V 240 A NGRC060240VS0CA 6 240 312 x182 x 359 47.0 A 1
SR 12V 61 A NGRL120061VS0CA 12 61 353 x 175 x 190 23.0 A 3
SR 12V 105 A NGRC120105VS0CA 12 105 345 x 172 x 283 36.0 A 3
SR 12V 105 F10 NGRC120105VS0FA 12 105 345 x 172 x 289 38.0 F-M10 3
SR 12V 175 A NGRP120175VS0CA 12 175 518 x 274 x 238 63.5 A 4
Not to scale! 6 Nm 8 Nm 8 Nm 17 Nm
* add. 24 mm for connector and screw  ** Nominal capacity at 30 °C / C / 1.75 V / cell *** EN45545 HL3 and UL94-HB version available on request      **** Actual weight may differ by ±5%
Terminal position, terminal and torque
Powering the modern railway